
SUBS
Assorted
Capicola
Cheese
Ham
Ham & Turkey
Italian Assorted
Tuna
Turkey
Salami

Half 

Try Our
New 

Steak Sub!

BLT
Cheeseburger
Chicken Finger
Meatball
Pizza
Roast Beef
Royal
Italian Sausage
Steak

Additional Items 
Cheese, Olives, Banana  Peppers & Pickles

*Subs include lettuce, tomato, onion, 
  cheese & dressing of choice

SPECIALTY SUBS
Stinger
Chicken Finger, Steak & Mozzarella

Chicken Parmesan
Breaded Chicken Breast, Red Sauce &
Mozzarella

SALADS
Chicken Finger
(choice of wing sauce)

Pittsburgh Chicken Finger
Fries topped with salad & chicken
fingers with a choice of wing sauce and
dressing

FRYER FOOD
Onion Rings
Fries
Fried Mushrooms 
Broccoli Bites (6) 
Chicken Fingers 
Mozzarella Sticks (6)
Pizza Logs

Sampler Platter                          
2 Chicken Fingers, 2 Pizza Logs, 2
Mozzarella Sticks & 3 Broccoli Bites

Chicken Finger Combo                      
5 Chicken Fingers & Small Fry

Boneless Wings (6)  with Fries 

Chicken Wings
Small (10)    12.99          Large (20)     23.00

Wing Sauces: Hot, Med, Mild, Sweet & Spicy, BBQ

SANDWICHES & HOAGIES

Grilled Cheese
Grilled Ham & Cheese
Chicken Patty Sandwich
Fish Hoagie

PIZZA

Cheese & Pepperoni

Extra Toppings
Sausage, mushrooms, ham, onions,
tomatoes, olives, banana peppers

SPECIALTY PIZZAS

Chicken Finger
Choice of wing sauce or pizza sauce
topped with mozzarella cheese & choice
of wing sauce on fingers

Breakfast Pizza
Egg, diced banana peppers & tomatoes,
mixed cheese & choice of meat (bacon |
sausage | ham (call 1 day ahead)

10.75
11.50
10.75
10.75
10.75
14.00
10.75
10.75
10.75
12.75
12.75
12.75
12.75
12.75

14.00
12.75
12.75
12.75

8.05
8.60
8.05
8.05
8.05
10.50
8.05
8.05
8.05
9.60
9.60
9.60
9.60
9.60
10.50
9.60
9.60
9.60

Whole

.80 1.50

10.50

8.00

2.99
2.99
4.50
5.25

2.30ea
6.50

1.75ea

11.99

6.75

4.99
7.99
7.99

14.99

12.25

13.50

9.60 12.75

9.20

Small Large

8.99 15.99

1.00 1.75

12.99

Small Large

Half Whole

19.99

15.29

Deli Opens Daily at 11AM-7PM

Call For Lunch 
Deli Specials

Olear's Deli
716-433-8245
Prices are subject to change.

Try Our
New Fish!



Olear's, Inc.
7726 Chestnut Ridge Road

Lockport, NY 14094
(716) 433-8245

Store Hours
Monday - Saturday

7AM to 7PM
Sunday

8AM to 7PM

Mini Mart Products
Pepsi Products

Cold Beer
Arizona Products

Wise Chips
Candy

and More

Fresh Coffee All Day

At Our Pumps
87, 93, 90 Octane Gas,

Propane, Kerosene, Diesel
& *New* Dyed Diesel

Home Delivery
Gas, Heating Oil, Diesel

on/off road

Heating & Cooling
Service

A/C & Furnace Repair 
& Install


