

Deli Opens Daily at 11AM-7PM

SUBS	Half	Whole
3003	Hati	VVIIOLE
Assorted	8.05	10.75
Capicola	8.60	11.50
Cheese	8.05	10.75
Ham	8.05	10.75
Ham & Turkey	8.05	10.75
Italian Assorted	10.50	14.00
Tuna	8.05	10.75
Turkey	8.05	10.75
Salami	8.05	10.75
BLT	9.60	12.75
Cheeseburger	9.60	12.75
Chicken Finger	9.60	12.75
Meatball	9.60	12.75
Pizza	9.60	12.75
Roast Beef	10.50	14.00
Royal	9.60	12.75
Italian Sausage Try Our	9.60	12.75
Steak New Steak Sub!	9.60	12.75
Additional Items	.80	1.50

Cheese, Olives, Banana Peppers & Pickles

*Subs include lettuce, tomato, onion, cheese & dressing of choice

SPECIALTY SUBS	Half	Whole
Stinger	10.50	13.50

Chicken Finger, Steak & Mozzarella

Chicken Parmesan 9.60 12.75
Breaded Chicken Breast, Red Sauce &
Mozzarella

SALADS

Chicken Finger	8.00
(choice of wing sauce)	

Pittsburgh Chicken Finger 9.20
Fries topped with salad & chicken
fingers with a choice of wing sauce and
dressing

FRYER FOOD

Small (10) 12.99

Onion Rings	2.99
Fries	2.99
Fried Mushrooms	4.50
Broccoli Bites (6)	5.25
Chicken Fingers	2.30ea
Mozzarella Sticks (6)	6.50
Pizza Logs	1.75ea
Sampler Platter 2 Chicken Fingers, 2 Pizza Logs, 2 Mozzarella Sticks & 3 Broccoli Bit	12.25 es
Chicken Finger Combo 5 Chicken Fingers & Small Fry	11.99
Boneless Wings (6) with Fries	6.75
Chicken Wings	

Wing Sauces: Hot, Med, Mild, Sweet & Spicy, BBQ

Large (20) **23.00**

SANDWICHES & HOAGIES

Grilled Cheese	4.99
Grilled Ham & Cheese	7.99
Chicken Patty Sandwich	7.99
Fish Hoagie	14.99
Try Our	

PIZZA	Small	Large
Cheese & Pepperoni	8.99	15.99

1.75

Extra Toppings 1.00
Sausage, mushrooms, ham, onions, tomatoes, olives, banana peppers

SPECIALTY PIZZAS Small Large

Chicken Finger 12.99 19.99
Choice of wing sauce or pizza sauce topped with mozzarella cheese & choice of wing sauce on fingers

Breakfast Pizza 15.29

Egg, diced banana peppers & tomatoes, mixed cheese & choice of meat (bacon | sausage | ham (call 1 day ahead)

Call For Lunch Deli Specials

Olear's Deli 716-433-8245

Prices are subject to change.

Mini Mart Products

Pepsi Products
Cold Beer
Arizona Products
Wise Chips
Candy
and More

Fresh Coffee All Day

At Our Pumps 87, 93, 90 Octane Gas, Propane, Kerosene, Diesel & *New* Dyed Diesel

Home Delivery
Gas, Heating Oil, Diesel
on/off road

Heating & Cooling
Service
A/C & Furnace Repair
& Install

Olear's, Inc.

7726 Chestnut Ridge Road Lockport, NY 14094 (716) 433-8245



Store Hours

Monday - Saturday
7AM to 7PM
Sunday
8AM to 7PM